

Tariffs 2023 Product Registration in the Netherlands

These tariffs are valid from January 1st, 2023. All tariffs are excl. VAT.

Administration costs application for Kiwa NCP Product Registration	
1e Application new supplier	€ 332,00

Yearly fee for Registration of Alarm components (burglary)		
Complete system (incl. CCS, detectors, switches, signal devices) Registration for 5 years with 20% discount	€ € 1	264,00 1.051,00
Control units Registration for 5 years with 20% discount	€	79,00 305,00
Detectors Registration for 5 years with 20% discount	€	79,00 305,00
Switches Registration for 5 years with 20% discount	€	79,00 305,00
Signal devices Registration for 5 years with 20% discount	€	79,00 305,00

Yearly fee for Registration of Alarm components (fire)	
Complete system (incl. CCS, detectors, signal devices) Registration for 5 years with 20% discount	€ 264,00 € 1.051,00
Components Registration for 5 years with 20% discount	€ 79,00 € 305,00

Yearly fee for Registration of Fog Generators	
Fog generator complete Registration for 5 years with 20% discount	€ 256,00 € 1.024,00

Yearly fee for Registration of Camera systems	
Complete system Registration for 5 years with 20% discount	€ 256,00 € 1.024,00
Accessories Registration for 5 years with 20% discount	€ 79,00 € 302,00

Yearly fee for Registration Admission Control systems	
Complete system Registration for 5 years with 20% discount	€ 256,00 € 1.024,00
Accessories Registration for 5 years with 20% discount	€ 79,00 € 305,00